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HOUSTON CENTER

125.75  346.4119.275 (CTAF)

2560-1
NA

within 10 NM

Remain

CIRCLING

4000

5.6 NM

4000

32
4°

144°

4000

MIRL Rwy 17-35

JUNCTION, TEXAS

JUNCTION, TEXAS

(JCT)

(JCT)

KIMBLE COUNTY

KIMBLE COUNTY

AL-922 (FAA)

30°31' N-99°46' W

ASOS

VOR-A

VOR-A

Circling NA to Rwy 8-26.

2249

2337

144° 5.6 NM

from FAF

direct to JCT VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 4000
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